

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING 2 PRIMARY AND 14 SECONDARY IN PERSON CO
2 PRIMARY AND 14 SECONDARY ROUTES IN PERSON COUNTY

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC

RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		80554.45
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	3,340	CY	21.60 72144.00
0003	0170000000-E	SP	REMOVAL OF CONC PVMT SLBS	450	SY	89.87 40441.50
0004	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	450	SY	4.60 2070.00
0005	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW (ASB)	3,102	TON	16.61 51524.22
0006	0264000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SMI) SHOULDER GRADING	64.06	SMI	2916.52 186832.27
0007	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	300	CY	36.56 10968.00
0008	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	580	TON	37.09 21512.20
0009	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	840	TON	59.25 49770.00
0010	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5)	143,381	SY	0.91 130476.71
0011	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0-1.5")	808	SY	7.50 6060.00
0012	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	10,693	SY	4.69 50150.17
0013	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	205	TON	108.34 22209.70
0014	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	13,170	TON	40.11 528248.70
0015	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	25,031	TON	42.09 1053554.79
0016	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,477	TON	401.81 995283.37
0017	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,270	TON	100.18 327588.60
0018	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	3	EA	1000.00 3000.00
0019	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	1000.00 5000.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,642	SF	6.15 22398.30
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		50955.97
0022	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	366,892	LF	0.42 154094.64
0023	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	194,072	LF	0.54 104798.88
0024	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	400	LF	9.00 3600.00
0025	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	59	EA	100.00 5900.00
0026	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	11	EA	100.00 1100.00
0027	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	597	EA	24.00 14328.00
0028	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,438	LF	2.64 6436.32
0029	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	6,150	LF	9.45 58117.50
0030	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	24.38	ACR	2000.00 48760.00
0031	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,050	LF	5.35 5617.50

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 4113495.79

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 4113495.79

FEB 22, 2017 03:35 PM

PERSON

TIP NO

2017CPT.05.07.10731.1, 2017CPT.05.07.20731.1

2:00 PM 2 / 2 004

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

FEB 22 2017 DE00197
0.000 MI

RESURFACING 2 PRIMARY AND 14 SECONDARY IN PERSON CO
2 PRIMARY AND 14 SECONDARY ROUTES IN PERSON COUNTY

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC

1

4113495.79